GLOBAL CARITAL

NETWOR

FRONT PATIO booths

MAIN BALLROOM presentations
EXPO ROOMS networking & booths

Global Capital Network

ATX Hyperbarics
Max International

Rejuvenation Science

CellSound Aesthetics
Oxygen For Life

PredX Bio
MarComProAd Agency
Finally Quiet!

K2X Capital

Breakthrough Bioscience, Inc

Interactome Biotherapeutic

71

WallStreet Research™
Solutions for Emergmg Companies’ V

EN
BEVERGING QOF

L=

e

GCN JUNE 27, 2024 EVENT LAYOUT

Sponsor booths and networking areas

Featured presentations

Expo Room (by registration), Ballroom Expo (down the hallway)

PRESENTATION & NETWORKING AGENDA
company ______Jpresemer e |winspescripon |

Josh Bois, GCN CEO

MedTech Investing Forum

Elias Arjan, Founder & CEO, PRUVN™

Investor Judges Introductions
Clay Womack, Managing Director
Joe Voyticky, Executive Chairman
Howard Simon, President

LUNCH AVAIL*

Mark Rodriguez, CEO

Mike Maunu, Founder & CEO
Dusty Majumdar, CEO

Burundi Partlow, President
Peman Montazemi, Founder & CEO
Richard Ayllon, Co-Founder

Greg Ellis, Co-founder

Adam Koster, CEO

11:50 AM - 12:00 PM
12:00 PM - 3:00 PM
12:00 PM - 12:05 PM
12:05 PM - 12:15 PM
12:17 PM - 12:29 PM
12:31 PM - 12:43 PM
12:45 PM - 12:57 PM
12:00 PM - 1:08 PM
12:59 PM - 1:17 PM
1:19 PM-1:31 PM
1:33 PM - 1:45 PM
1:47 PM - 1:59 PM
2:01PM - 2:13 PM
2:14PM - 2:26 PM
2:28 PM - 2:33 PM
2:35PM - 2:45 PM

10

10
12
12
12

18

12

12

12

12

10

Welcome greeting & opening comments: Josh Bois, CEO of Global Capital Network (GCN)

MedTech focused investment opportunities, innovations and presentations from around the world

Master of Ceremonies: Medtech Investing Forum

30 Second introductions from the Investor Judges

Provide access to the most powerful equipment to assist the body in repairing and healing itself.

Ingredients that bolster the foundation of cellular health for physical, emotional and mental well-being.
Fireside: Howard Simon & Elias Arjan - MMM Theory: A New Paradigm in Medicine

Lunch options available (pre-paid or purchase meal ticket @ registration or lunch area on patio), eat in ballroom
Specializes in advanced facial and body contouring pain-free solutions and treatments using sound waves

Life science company with FDA cleared technology for early detection of chronic inflammatory diseases.
Pioneering approach to personalized medicine and genetic testing, empowering proactive health management.
Fireside: Burundi Partlow & Lynn Mack - Crafting distinctive brand identities for the health and wellness industry.
Finally Quiet! is the first medical-grade noise cancellation system on the global market.

Silicon Valley-based FinTech investing in early-stage technology and life science companies

Vaporizable Dimethyltryptamine & Therapeutic Clinics

Advancing the next generation of biologically active proteins crucial for cellular regeneration..



Primal Power

Hollo.ai

2030 Ventures & GCN

UR Energy (NYSEA: URG)
Hy Power

California State Treasurer
Eckard Enterprises, LLC

Sustain It Global

YourSpace America

Sally's Pizza

Clone Cultivators Fund | LLC
T. L. Tedford Enterprises
Water IQ - fix timing
Sclanet, Inc.

MNM Partners

Gobal Costa Maya

Sensate

Missing Middle Housing Fund
Sustainable For Life Inc.
Shopoff Realty

Lightning Pitches

Irvinei

Presentations & Keynotes

Derrick Holman MD

Shane McConnell
Rex Wong, CEO

All Industries
Josh Bois CEO, Global Capital Network &
Founder, 2030 Ventures

John Cash, President & CEO

Michael Marsden, VP Biz Dev & Tech
Fiona Ma + Awards Reception

David Bruchhaus & Thomase Lorance
Nicholas Singer

NETWORKING BREAK

Greg Mcandrews, IR Representative

Panel

Christian Bonaventura, Brand Advisor
Doug Shea, Executive

Terry Tedford

Lawrence Field, Founder & CEO

Murali Kandlagunta, Founder & CEO
Mark Putney, Managing Member

Gabriel Martinez & Gonzalo Balcazar, CEO
Anna Gudmundson, CEO

Ned Malik, Founder & CEO

Richard Scott, President

Khurram Hussain, Founder & CEO

Fast Pitch Competition

Buffet Dinner*

Industry Focused Sessions

2:47 PM - 2:59 PM
3:02PM - 3:12 PM

3:14 PM - 9:00 PM

3:14 PM - 3:17 PM
3:18 PM - 3:30 PM

3:32PM -3:52 PM

4:04 PM - 4:19 PM
4:21 PM -4:36 PM
5:04 PM - 5:34 PM

5:36 PM - 5:46 PM

5:48 PM - 6:00 PM
6:00 PM - 6:15 PM
6:17 PM - 6:29 PM
6:31 PM - 6:34 PM
5:23 PM - 5:38 PM
5:40 PM - 5:50 PM
6:10 PM - 6:25 PM
6:27 PM - 6:41 PM
6:43 PM - 6:47 PM
6:49 PM - 6:59 PM
7:14 PM - 7:29 PM
7:36 PM - 7:48 PM
8:07 PM - 8:19 PM
8:21 PM - 8:33 PM

8:35 PM - 9:05 PM

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

10
10

12

20

15
15
30
10

12
15
12
15
15
10
15
15

10
15

12

30

Natural health supplements using natural ingredients, inspired by the energy-boosting benefits of beef liver.
"The Doctor's Digital Doppelganger: Revolutionizing Healthcare with Al Twins".

Global Capital Network - All Industries
Welcoming multi-industry presenters, Overview of GlobalDealFlow.com investment platform & social network
Introduction of Master of Ceremonies Carol Ortega Algarra, Investor, CFO & Founder, See Carol Invest

Produces uranium in the U.S., focusing on energy security, responsible practices, and community engagement.
Extracts strategic minerals & gasses using geothermal heat, emphasizing sustainability & local economic impact.
Fiona Ma, running for lieutenant governor speech + CA State Recognition Awards for Josh Bois, Hy Pow
Preservation of Capital with Oil and Gas

Sustainable solutions for zero-waste coffee, solar platforms, truck bed accessories, & windshield cleaning system
Networking in the Main Ballroom / Presentation Room

The conversion of commercial, retail and industrial buildings to institutional quality self-storage properties.
Panel (Gregory Hake - Former Navy Seal w/ $12B exit, Secureworks, Eric Escobar of Secureworks) Nate Latimer,
CEO Nvatomate , Chip Parker, Jason Ma: Moderator

Authentic New Haven pizza recipes expanding in the U.S.

Advanced safety and navigation tech, backed by DOT grants and Homeland Security.

Specialized in ultrasonic technology to manage algae & biofilm, aiming to improve sustainable water ecosystems
Sclanet is bringing the future of retail to life with our groundbreaking Al-powered robotic assistants.

Boutique real estate investment firm, income opportunities for private investors & proprietary deal flow.

Offers exclusive real estate opportunities in Costa Maya, focusing on sustainable development.

Specializes in consumer neuro-technology and wellbeing-tech; uses vibrotactile resonance therapy

The Missing Middle Housing Fund Co-Creating the Future of Housing in America!

Focusing on land repurposing and commercial property development

Integrated home automation and security systems, driven by Artificial Intelligence & Social Media Integration.

Final Presentations, Awards, Special Mentions, Networking

Fast Pitch Competition

*Meal tickets available for purchase at registration or on the patio or pickup (prepaid meals) at registration

MedTech 12 Noon - 3PM // All industries 3PM - 9 PM



