







## **GCN JUNE 27, 2024 EVENT LAYOUT**

FRONT PATIO booths	Sponsor booths and networking areas
MAIN BALLROOM presentations	Featured presentations
EXPO ROOMS networking & booths	Expo Room (by registration), Ballroom Expo (down the hallway)

## PRESENTATION & NETWORKING AGENDA

Company	Presenter	Time	Mins	Description
Global Capital Network	Josh Bois, GCN CEO	11:50 AM - 12:00 PM	10	Welcome greeting & opening comments: Josh Bois, CEO of Global Capital Network (GCN)
	MedTech Investing Forum	12:00 PM - 3:00 PM		MedTech focused investment opportunities, innovations and presentations from around the world
	Elias Arjan, Founder & CEO, PRUVN™	12:00 PM - 12:05 PM	5	Master of Ceremonies: Medtech Investing Forum
	Investor Judges Introductions	12:05 PM - 12:15 PM	10	30 Second introductions from the Investor Judges
ATX Hyperbarics	Clay Womack, Managing Director	12:17 PM - 12:29 PM	12	Provide access to the most powerful equipment to assist the body in repairing and healing itself.
Max International	Joe Voyticky, Executive Chairman	12:31 PM - 12:43 PM	12	Ingredients that bolster the foundation of cellular health for physical, emotional and mental well-being.
Rejuvenation Science	Howard Simon, President	12:45 PM - 12:57 PM	12	Fireside: Howard Simon & Elias Arjan - MMM Theory: A New Paradigm in Medicine
	LUNCH AVAIL*	12:00 PM - 1:08 PM		Lunch options available (pre-paid or purchase meal ticket @ registration or lunch area on patio), eat in ballroom
CellSound Aesthetics	Mark Rodriguez, CEO	12:59 PM - 1:17 PM	18	Specializes in advanced facial and body contouring pain-free solutions and treatments using sound waves
Oxygen For Life	Mike Maunu, Founder & CEO	1:19 PM - 1:31 PM	12	Life science company with FDA cleared technology for early detection of chronic inflammatory diseases.
PredX Bio	Dusty Majumdar, CEO	1:33 PM - 1:45 PM	12	Pioneering approach to personalized medicine and genetic testing, empowering proactive health management.
MarComProAd Agency	Burundi Partlow, President	1:47 PM - 1:59 PM	12	Fireside: Burundi Partlow & Lynn Mack - Crafting distinctive brand identities for the health and wellness industry.
Finally Quiet!	Peman Montazemi, Founder & CEO	2:01 PM - 2:13 PM	12	Finally Quiet! is the first medical-grade noise cancellation system on the global market.
K2X Capital	Richard Ayllon, Co-Founder	2:14 PM - 2:26 PM	12	Silicon Valley-based FinTech investing in early-stage technology and life science companies
Breakthrough Bioscience, Inc	Greg Ellis, Co-founder	2:28 PM - 2:33 PM	5	Vaporizable Dimethyltryptamine & Therapeutic Clinics
Interactome Biotherapeutic	Adam Koster, CEO	2:35 PM - 2:45 PM	10	Advancing the next generation of biologically active proteins crucial for cellular regeneration

Primal Power	Shane McConnell	2:47 PM - 2:59 PM	12	Natural health supplements using natural ingredients, inspired by the energy-boosting benefits of beef liver.
Hollo.ai	Rex Wong, CEO	3:02 PM - 3:12 PM	10	"The Doctor's Digital Doppelganger: Revolutionizing Healthcare with AI Twins".
	All Industries	3:14 PM - 9:00 PM	10	Global Capital Network - All Industries
2030 Ventures & GCN	Josh Bois CEO, Global Capital Network & Founder, 2030 Ventures	3:14 PM - 3:17 PM	3	Welcoming multi-industry presenters, Overview of GlobalDealFlow.com investment platform & social network Introduction of Master of Ceremonies Carol Ortega Algarra, Investor, CFO & Founder, See Carol Invest
UR Energy (NYSEA: URG)	John Cash, President & CEO	3:18 PM - 3:30 PM	12	Produces uranium in the U.S., focusing on energy security, responsible practices, and community engagement.
Hy Power	Michael Marsden, VP Biz Dev & Tech	3:32 PM - 3:52 PM	20	Extracts strategic minerals & gasses using geothermal heat, emphasizing sustainability & local economic impact.
California State Treasurer	Fiona Ma + Awards Reception			Fiona Ma, running for lieutenant governor speech + CA State Recognition Awards for Josh Bois, Hy Pow
Eckard Enterprises, LLC	David Bruchhaus & Thomase Lorance	4:04 PM - 4:19 PM	15	Preservation of Capital with Oil and Gas
Sustain It Global	Nicholas Singer	4:21 PM - 4:36 PM	15	Sustainable solutions for zero-waste coffee, solar platforms, truck bed accessories, & windshield cleaning system
	NETWORKING BREAK	5:04 PM - 5:34 PM	30	Networking in the Main Ballroom / Presentation Room
YourSpace America	Greg Mcandrews, IR Representative	5:36 PM - 5:46 PM	10	The conversion of commercial, retail and industrial buildings to institutional quality self-storage properties.
	Panel	5:48 PM - 6:00 PM	12	Panel (Gregory Hake - Former Navy Seal w/ \$12B exit, Secureworks, Eric Escobar of Secureworks) Nate Latimer, CEO Nvatomate , Chip Parker, Jason Ma: Moderator
Sally's Pizza	Christian Bonaventura, Brand Advisor	6:00 PM - 6:15 PM	15	Authentic New Haven pizza recipes expanding in the U.S.
Clone Cultivators Fund I LLC	Doug Shea, Executive	6:17 PM - 6:29 PM	12	
T. L. Tedford Enterprises	Terry Tedford	6:31 PM - 6:34 PM	15	Advanced safety and navigation tech, backed by DOT grants and Homeland Security.
Water IQ - fix timing	Lawrence Field, Founder & CEO	5:23 PM - 5:38 PM	15	Specialized in ultrasonic technology to manage algae & biofilm, aiming to improve sustainable water ecosystems
Sclanet, Inc.	Murali Kandlagunta, Founder & CEO	5:40 PM - 5:50 PM	10	Sclanet is bringing the future of retail to life with our groundbreaking Al-powered robotic assistants.
MNM Partners	Mark Putney, Managing Member	6:10 PM - 6:25 PM	15	Boutique real estate investment firm, income opportunities for private investors & proprietary deal flow.
Gobal Costa Maya	Gabriel Martínez & Gonzalo Balcazar, CEO	6:27 PM - 6:41 PM	15	Offers exclusive real estate opportunities in Costa Maya, focusing on sustainable development.
Sensate	Anna Gudmundson, CEO	6:43 PM - 6:47 PM	5	Specializes in consumer neuro-technology and wellbeing-tech; uses vibrotactile resonance therapy
Missing Middle Housing Fund	Ned Malik, Founder & CEO	6:49 PM - 6:59 PM	10	The Missing Middle Housing Fund Co-Creating the Future of Housing in America!
Sustainable For Life Inc.	Richard Scott, President	7:14 PM - 7:29 PM	15	
Shopoff Realty		7:36 PM - 7:48 PM		Focusing on land repurposing and commercial property development
Lightning Pitches		8:07 PM - 8:19 PM	12	
Irvinei	Khurram Hussain, Founder & CEO	8:21 PM - 8:33 PM	5	Integrated home automation and security systems, driven by Artificial Intelligence & Social Media Integration.
Presentations & Keynotes		8:35 PM - 9:05 PM	30	Final Presentations, Awards, Special Mentions, Networking
Derrick Holman MD	Fast Pitch Competition			Fast Pitch Competition
	Buffet Dinner*	6:00 PM - 7:30 PM		*Meal tickets available for purchase at registration or on the patio or pickup (prepaid meals) at registration
	Industry Focused Sessions			MedTech 12 Noon - 3PM // All industries 3PM - 9 PM